
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
13 
11 

238 
93 
90 
43 
72 

169 
30 

184 
277 

17 
82 

149 
81 

199 
110 

12 
8 

97 

Name 
Angelo PIAZZALUNGA 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Fabrizio MENOZZI 
Trento BALDI 
Massimo CAIROLI 
Loris BELLOCCO 
Mattia BONI 
Matteo LAVARINI 
MICHELE AUTUNNO 
Filippo GARUTI 
Andrea CERRONE 
Roberto PIACENTINI 
Francesco SERENA 
Gabriele MOLINO 
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Simona PASTRONE  FF 
Roberto DONATO 
Giovanni DIOGUARDI 
Andrea CASU 
Emilio NEGRELLI 

Class 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:16.691 
1:17.926 
1:18.544 
1:19.105 
1:19.424 
1:20.558 
1:20.680 
1:20.840 
1:21.032 
1:21.244 
1:21.307 
1:21.386 
1:22.019 
1:22.300 
1:22.678 
1:23.218 
1:23.324 
1:24.313 
1:24.940 
1:27.749 

Diff 

1.235 
1.853 
2.414 
2.733 
3.867 
3.989 
4.149 
4.341 
4.553 
4.616 
4.695 
5.328 
5.609 
5.987 
6.527 
6.633 
7.622 
8.249 

11.058 

Gap 

1.235 
0.618 
0.561 
0.319 
1.134 
0.122 
0.160 
0.192 
0.212 
0.063 
0.079 
0.633 
0.281 
0.378 
0.540 
0.106 
0.989 
0.627 
2.809 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
9 
3 
8 
9 
8 
8 
5 
6 
2 
2 

10 
5 

10 
7 
4 

Best Speed 
110,313 
108,565 
107,710 
106,946 
106,517 
105,018 
104,859 
104,651 
104,403 
104,131 
104,050 
103,949 
103,147 
102,795 
102,325 
101,661 
101,531 
100,340 

99,600 
96,411 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 10.59.54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:41:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/07/2017 10:40 


